
 

 

Storage ( اصلاحیه)  

No. Equipment Mark Part Number Unit Description 
مبلغ  

 فی)ریال(
 مبلغ کل) ریال(

1 HPE MSA 2060 Fibre Channel SFF SAN HP R0Q74A 1 
Dual controllers 

Dual Power 

  

2 HPE 1.2TB SAS 12G 10K SFF HP R0Q55A 24  
  

3 HPE MSA 2060 16Gb SW FC SFP HP C8R24B 8 1pk 
  

4 HPE StoreFabric SN1100Q 16Gb Dual Port HP P9D94A 4  
  

6 HPE LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 2m HP AJ835A 8  
  

 


